
Hachinohe Station West Exit～Towada Lake Winter Story Venue

Time revised on September 1, 2024

Oirase-go  Fare Table unit：yen

※Half fare for elementary school students.Adult fare for junior high school students and older.　※A 50% discount for those with a "Disabled Person's Certificate" or a "Rehabilitation Certificate".　※A 50% discount is also available to one caregiver, caring for those with "Type 1".

Oirase Field Museum

Oirase Keiryu Mountain
Stream Hot Spring

Oirase Roman Park

Towada City Museum
of Contemporary Art

Hachinohe Station
West Exit

Towada City Machinaka
Kotsu Hiroba

Lake Towada Station

Towada Lake
Winter Story Venue

Hotel Towadasou

Nenokuchi

Choshi Otaki Falls

Makado Rock

- -

-

720

720

720

170

770

770

770

420

510

1,060

1,060

1,060

430

730

800

1,330

1,330

1,330

170

480

800

910

1,470

1,470

1,470

730

840

1,080

1,330

1,330

1,800

1,800

1,800

600

1,210

1,330

1,450

1,800

1,800

2,160

2,160

2,160

170

600

1,210

1,330

1,450

1,800

1,800

2,160

2,160

2,160

1,330

1,330

1,800

2,270

2,270

2,380

2,600

2,600

3,050

3,050

3,050


