Time revised on September 1, 2024

Oirase-go Fare Table unit:yen											Hachinohe Station West Exit
Hachinohe Station West Exit~Towada Lake Winter Story Venue										Towada City Machinaka Kotsu Hiroba	1,330
							_		Towada City Museum of Contemporary Art	170	1,330
								Oirase Roman Park	600	600	1,800
							Oirase Keiryu Mountain Stream Hot Spring	730	1,210	1,210	2,270
Oirase Field Museum 170 840								1,330	1,330	2,270	
					Makado Rock	430	480	1,080	1,450	1,450	2,380
				Choshi Otaki Falls	420	730	800	1,330	1,800	1,800	2,600
			Nenokuchi	170	510	800	910	1,330	1,800	1,800	2,600
		Hotel Towadasou	720	770	1,060	1,330	1,470	1,800	2,160	2,160	3,050
	Lake Towada Station	-	720	770	1,060	1,330	1,470	1,800	2,160	2,160	3,050
Towada Lake Winter Story Venue	-	-	720	770	1,060	1,330	1,470	1,800	2,160	2,160	3,050

** Half fare for elementary school students. Adult fare for junior high school students and older. ** A 50% discount for those with a "Disabled Person's Certificate" or a "Rehabilitation Certificate". ** A 50% discount is also available to one caregiver, caring for those with "Type 1".